Carmel Valley Summer 2023 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

Sat. June 24, 2023

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team
p2  g15aM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Chuck Brocious Scott Kaiser/Ross
(South) Bloom
P1 10:15 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Aaron Oravec Steven Orbuch
(South)
P3  10:15 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Daniel Tromello Matt Waddon
(North)
P4  11:15 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Francisco Garcia Jordan Brasfield
(South)
P5  12:15 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Gre_g Lazerus/Jordan Howard Luo
(South) Lavine
Sat. July 8, 2023
Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team
P6 915 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Scott Kaiser/Ross Aaron Oravec
(South) Bloom
P8  10:15 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Chuck Brocious Jordan Brasfield
(North)
P7  10:15 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Steven Orbuch Matt Waddon
(South)
PO 11:15 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Daniel Tromello Howard Luo
(South)
P10  12:15 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Francisco Garcia Greg Lazerus/Jordan
(South) Lavine
Sat. July 15, 2023
Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team
P12  9:15 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Scott Kaiser/Ross Jordan Brasfield
(South) Bloom
P11 10:15 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Aaron Oravec Matt Waddon
(South)
P13 10:15 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Steven Orbuch Howard Luo
(North)
P14  11:15 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Chuck Brocious Greg Lazerus/Jordan
(South) Lavine
P15 12:15pm Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court2 pyp o) Tromelio Francisco Garcia
(South)
Sat. July 22, 2023
Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team
. Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Scott Kaiser/Ross Greg Lazerus/Jordan
P18 9:15 AM ;
(South) Bloom Lavine
P17  10:15 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 Matt Waddon Howard Luo
(North)
P16 10:15 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Jordan Brasfield Aaron Oravec
(South)
P19 11:15AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Steven Orbuch Francisco Garcia
(South)
P20 12:15PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 Chuck Brocious Daniel Tromello

(South)



Sat. July 29, 2023

Game

P24

P23

P22

P21

P25

Sat. August 5,

Game

P30

P27

P26

P28

P29

Time

9:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:15PM

Time

9:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

2023

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Sat. August 12, 2023

Game

P35

P31

P33

P34

P32

Time

9:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:15PM

1:15 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Sat. August 19, 2023

Game

P36

P38

P37

P39

P40

Time

9:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:

(North)

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Home Team Score

Scott Kaiser/Ross
Bloom

Matt Waddon

Jordan Brasfield

Aaron Oravec

Steven Orbuch

Home Team Score

Scott Kaiser/Ross Bloom

Howard Luo

Greg Lazerus/Jordan
Lavine

Jordan Brasfield

Matt Waddon

Home Team Score

Matt Waddon

Aaron Oravec

Howard Luo

Jordan Brasfield

Greg Lazerus/Jordan
Lavine

Home Team Score

Howard Luo

Chuck Brocious

Jordan
Brasfield

Steven Orbuch

Aaron Oravec

Away Team

Daniel Tromello

Francisco Garcia

Greg Lazerus/Jordan
Lavine

Howard Luo

Chuck Brocious

Away Team

Steven Orbuch

Francisco
Garcia

Aaron Oravec

Daniel Tromello

Chuck Brocious

Away Team

Scott Kaiser/Ross
Bloom

Francisco Garcia

Chuck Brocious

Steven Orbuch

Daniel Tromello

Away Team

Scott Kaiser/Ross Bloom

Francisco Garcia

Matt Waddon

Greg Lazerus/Jordan
Lavine

Daniel Tromello
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