Carmel Valley Summer 2023 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

Sat. June 24, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P2	9:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Chuck Brocious		Scott Kaiser/Ross Bloom
P1	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Aaron Oravec		Steven Orbuch
Р3	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Daniel Tromello		Matt Waddon
P4	11:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Francisco Garcia		Jordan Brasfield
P5	12:15 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Greg Lazerus/Jordan Lavine		Howard Luo

Sat. July 8, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	re	Away Team
P6	9:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Scott Kaiser/Ross Bloom			Aaron Oravec
P8	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Chuck Brocious			Jordan Brasfield
P7	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Steven Orbuch			Matt Waddon
P9	11:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Daniel Tromello			Howard Luo
P10	12:15 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Francisco Garcia			Greg Lazerus/Jordan Lavine

Sat. July 15, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P12	9:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Scott Kaiser/Ross Bloom		Jordan Brasfield
P11	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Aaron Oravec		Matt Waddon
P13	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Steven Orbuch		Howard Luo
P14	11:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Chuck Brocious		Greg Lazerus/Jordan Lavine
P15	12:15 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Daniel Tromello		Francisco Garcia

Sat. July 22, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P18	9:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Scott Kaiser/Ross Bloom		Greg Lazerus/Jordan Lavine
P17	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Matt Waddon		Howard Luo
P16	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Jordan Brasfield		Aaron Oravec
P19	11:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Steven Orbuch		Francisco Garcia
P20	12:15 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Chuck Brocious		Daniel Tromello

Sat. July 29, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P24	9:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Scott Kaiser/Ross Bloom		Daniel Tromello
P23	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Matt Waddon		Francisco Garcia
P22	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Jordan Brasfield		Greg Lazerus/Jordan Lavine
P21	11:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Aaron Oravec		Howard Luo
P25	12:15 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Steven Orbuch		Chuck Brocious

Sat. August 5, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P30	9:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Scott Kaiser/Ross Bloom		Steven Orbuch
P27	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Howard Luo		Francisco Garcia
P26	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Greg Lazerus/Jordan Lavine		Aaron Oravec
P28	11:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Jordan Brasfield		Daniel Tromello
P29	12:15 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Matt Waddon		Chuck Brocious

Sat. August 12, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score	Away Team
P35	9:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Matt Waddon		Scott Kaiser/Ross Bloom
P31	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Aaron Oravec		Francisco Garcia
P33	11:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Howard Luo		Chuck Brocious
P34	12:15 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Jordan Brasfield		Steven Orbuch
P32	1:15 PM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Greg Lazerus/Jordan Lavine		Daniel Tromello

Sat. August 19, 2023

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P36	9:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Howard Luo			Scott Kaiser/Ross Bloom
P38	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Chuck Brocious			Francisco Garcia
P37	10:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Jordan Brasfield			Matt Waddon
P39	11:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 2 (South)	Steven Orbuch			Greg Lazerus/Jordan Lavine
P40	11:15 AM	Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court 1 (North)	Aaron Oravec			Daniel Tromello